Bus

Bus 944stldown

Direction
Indraprastha Depot — Kendriya Terminal (Church Road)

14 stops

Open route schedule

Indraprastha Depot

IP Power House (ITO Ring Road)

Ito

Tilak Bridge

Mandi House

Mandi House

Kasturba Gandhi Road Crossing

Firoz Shah Road

Le Meridian Hotel / Rajendra Prasad Road

Krishi Bhawan

Red Cross Road

Aakashwani Bhawan (Imtiyaz Ali Road)

Gurudwara Rakab Ganj

Kendriya Terminal (Church Road)

Route schedule

Go to website

Indraprastha Depot — Kendriya Terminal (Church Road)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Indraprastha Depot
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

B g44stidown

04:40-16:29

04:40-16:29

04:40-16:29

04:40-16:29

04:40-16:29

04:40-16:29

04:40-16:29
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https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-944stldown-3096090222-1048184362
https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-944stldown-3096090222-1048184362
https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-944stldown-3096090222-1048184362

944stldown Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New
Delhi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



